Description Product Code  Pack
Qty
Thickness
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Lambs Tongue 5 LT5MR18057P5400 272 18 57 5400
Lambs Tongue 5 LT5MR18068P5400 224 18 68 5400
Lambs Tongue 5 LT5MR18094P5400 170 18 94 5400
Lambs Tongue 5 LT5MR18119P5400 128 18 119 5400
Lambs Tongue 5 LT5MR18144P5400 112 18 144 5400
W Howard Limited
The Leading Edge in MDF Moulding
Lower Green lane, Astley, Manchester M29 7JZ
Tel: +44(0)1942 881900 Fax: +44(0)1942 891544
Email: info@whoward.co.uk
Skirting Boards & Architraves
Lambs Tongue 5